Safety  Security  Certainty
Outdoor protection
perimeter
Intrusion
02
Quicker and earlier responses
to intrusion events help avoid
damages to your property.

to the PC
•	 Redundant configuration option for critical applications available
Order code
DF955-C1 Multi-mode fiber (MMFO) comm card
DF955-C2 EIA-422 copper comm card
DF955-U Fence protection network interface unit
DF955-SW Network manager SW CD
KTP-12DCU-UK Switching power supply, 1A, 12VDC
DF851
•	 Microphonic technology
•	 Uniform sensitivity over the entire length

•	 5 years warranty
Outdoor motion sensors
Order code
DI601 Outdoor PIR 10/20/30m selectable
DI601AM Outdoor PIR/AM 10/20/30m selectable
DDI602-F1 Outdoor dual technology detector 10.525 GHz
10/20/30m selectable
DDI602AM-F1 Outdoor dual technology/AM detector 10.525 GHz
10/20/30m selectable
DDI602-F2 Outdoor dual technology detector 10.587 GHz
10/20/30m selectable
DDI602AM-F2 Outdoor dual technology/AM detector 10.587 GHz
10/20/30m selectable
DDI602-F3 Outdoor dual technology detector 9.9 GHz
10/20/30m selectable
DDI602AM-F3 Outdoor dual technology/AM detector 9.9 GHz
10/20/30m selectable
TX-2810-03-4 Wireless outdoor PIR 868AM Gen2
DI601-WT Walk tester for DI601 and DDI602 series
Order code